
Jenevercross
Kessel 7.1.2022

TROL

Silke VAN ROOY
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 4500m

--/9 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tille DE SMUL 0:29:18
2. Ellen BOURGONJON 0:39:03
3. Charlotte THEYS 0:40:02

1. 125 20:21:00 150m8140'00"/km
2. 103 00:06:14 20:27:14 283m 22'02"/km
3. 121 00:03:58 20:31:12 210m 18'53"/km
4. 105 00:08:54 20:40:06
5. 106 00:01:58 20:42:04 109m 18'03"/km
6. 107 00:05:19 20:47:23 275m 19'20"/km
7. 101 00:05:51 20:53:14 177m 33'03"/km
8. 120 00:02:14 20:55:28 107m 20'52"/km
9. 110 00:04:28 20:59:56 261m 17'07"/km

10. 116 00:04:57 21:04:53 270m 18'20"/km
11. 117 00:02:44 21:07:37 160m 17'05"/km
12. 118 00:04:42 21:12:19 161m 29'12"/km
13. 122 00:08:03 21:20:22 413m 19'29"/km
14. 123 00:01:32 21:21:54 85m 18'02"/km
15. 999 00:00:52 21:22:46 67m 12'56"/km
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